Project Summary: Bridgewood Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County

Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Replace (1) flapgate and upsized 40 L.F. of crossline pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2012-588 / Bridgewod Road Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced
FLAPGATR / Flap Gate - Replaced
HAUL / Hauling

LM / Loading Materials

LR / Level Road

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
SC / Sediment Control

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-588 / Bridgewod Road Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
52.0
34.0
64.0

5.0
30.0
16.0
40.0

0.0

2415

2415

Labor
Cost

$10.24
$1,189.83
$775.60
$1,379.12
$126.75
$614.40
$404.29
$883.90
$0.00
$5,384.13

$5,384.13

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$339.84
$111.11
$851.84
$148.30
$259.51
$36.63
$311.94
$0.00
$2,059.17

$2,059.17

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$3,807.76
$43.69
$1,580.20
$18.10
$131.41
$41.50
$102.54
$0.00
$5,725.20

$5,725.20

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,680.18
$3,680.18

$3.680.18

After

Total Cost

$10.24
$5,337.43
$930.40
$3,811.16
$293.15
$1,005.32
$482.42
$1,298.38
$3,680.18
$16,848.68

$16,848.68



Project: Bridgewood
Road

Activity: Drainage

Improvement
Project #:
2012-588
Replaced (1) flapgate and
upsized 40 LF of crossline pipe. Township: St.
Installed rip rap for erosion Helena Island
control.
Completed:
May 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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