

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

**Project Summary:** Bridgewood Road Outfall

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Replace (1) flapgate and upsized 40 L.F. of crossline pipe. Installed rip rap for erosion control.

2012-588 / Bridgewod Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
CPRPL / Crossline Pipe - Replaced	52.0	\$1,189.83	\$339.84	\$3,807.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,337.43
FLAPGATR / Flap Gate - Replaced	34.0	\$775.60	\$111.11	\$43.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$930.40
HAUL / Hauling	64.0	\$1,379.12	\$851.84	\$1,580.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,811.16
LM / Loading Materials	5.0	\$126.75	\$148.30	\$18.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$293.15
LR / Level Road	30.0	\$614.40	\$259.51	\$131.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,005.32
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	16.0	\$404.29	\$36.63	\$41.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$482.42
SC / Sediment Control	40.0	\$883.90	\$311.94	\$102.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,298.38
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,680.18	\$3,680.18
2012-588 / Bridgewod Road Outfall	241.5	\$5,384.13	\$2,059.17	\$5,725.20	\$0.00	\$3,680.18	\$16,848.68
Sub Total							
Constant	241.5	φ <b>5</b> 204 12	φ2 Ω <b>5</b> Ω 1 <b>5</b>	φ <i>ε π</i> 25 20	φο οο	¢2 (00 10	¢17,040,70
Grand Total	241.5	\$5,384.13	\$2,059.17	\$5,725.20	\$0.00	\$3,680.18	\$16,848.68







**Completion:** May-12

